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In the News 
Pope John Paul II will arrive in Boston later today following his 3-day tour of Ireland. 

Yesterday, the Pope visited Galway and the village of Knock. His visit to the United 
States will last 7 days; he will visit New York, Philadelphia, Des Moines, Chicago, 
and Washington after he leaves Boston. He is the first pope to tour this country. 

President Carter will make a nationally televised speech tonight {9:00pm EDT). The speech will 
focus on the issue of the Soviet combat troops in Cuba. 

r**************************************************************************************************** 

Score Board 
VOLLEYBALL VS CAPITAL/BALDWIN-WALLACE: Kenyon 1, B-W 2; Kenyon 0, Capital 2 
FIELD HOCKEY VS OHIO \·IESLEYAN UNIV.: Kenyon Varsity 1, m~u 2, Kenyon JV 1, O\~U 5 
CROSS COUNTRY AT MALONE: Kenyon finished 18th out of 20 competing schools. 
FOOTBALL VS KALAMAZOO: Kenyon 7, Kalamazoo 24 
SOCCER VS WITTENBERG: Kenyon 0, Wittenberg 3 
WOMEN'S SWIMMING - OBERLIN RELAYS: Kenyon finished 4th out of 6 competing schools. 

**************************************************************************************************** 

MONDAY: 

8:30am-12, 1-4:30pm 
8:30am-12, 1-4:30pm 

10:00am 
1:30pm 

4:00pm-6:00pm 
4: 10pm 

5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 
7:00pm 
7:30pm 
8:00pm 
8:00pm 
8:00pm 

9:00pm 

9:00pm 
10:00pm 

TUESDAY: 

8:30am-12, 1-4:30pm 
8:30arn-12, 1-4:30pm 

12: 10pm 
12: 30pm 
2:45pm 
4:00pm 
4:00pm 

5:00pm 

5:30pm 

6:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 
7: OOpm-10: OOpm 

10:00pm 

· Campus Calendar 

Art Exhibition: "Courtesans of the Floating ~Jorld" 
Mexican Prints - Leticia Tarrag6 
YOM KIPPUR SERVICE 
YOM KIPPUR DISCUSSION/TORAH SESSION with Rabbi 

Michael Weinberg 
Martial Arts 
MATHEMATICS COLLOQUIUM: "The Development of 

Dimension Theory" 
YOM KIPPUR SERVICE 
Sailing Club Meeting 
Student Housing Committee Meeting 
Social Board 
Tai Chi Chuan 
YOM KIPPUR BREAK-FAST (207 Chase Ave.) 
Debate Union Meeting & Debate 
LECTURE: Dr. Douglas Candland, "In Praise of Aging" 
First Fencing Club Meeting - Questions: Mike, 2421 
ART DEPARTMENT FILM: "Masters of Modern 

Sculpture" (See Below) 
ALL-COLLEGE ASSEMBLY - Referendum to Abolish 

Student Council 
Christian Fellowship 
ULTIMATE FRISBEE FUND-RAISING FILM: "Bonnie 

and Clyde" Admission: 50¢ 

Colburn, Main Floor 
Colburn, Up. Gallery 
Beth Chaim, L. Chapel 
Beth Chaim, L. Chapel 

L Dempsey 
Ase 5 

Beth Chaim, L. Chapel 
Gund LP Dining Room 
L Dempsey Lounge 
L Dempsey 
L Dempsey 
Prof. Rutkoff's Home 
Ase 108 
Rosse 
Fieldhouse 
Bio Aud 

Peirce Great Hall 

Chapel 
Rosse 

Art Exhibition: "Courtesans of the Floating World" Colburn, Main Floor 
Mexican Prints - Leticia Tarrago Colburn, Up. Gallery 
Noonday Prayer Chapel 
Table Fran~aise (Note Location Change for This Week)-Upper Dempsey 
Roman Catholic Liturgy & Reconciliation Chapel 
SOCCER VS OBERLIN Oberlin 
PSYCHOLOGY RESEARCH COLLOQUIUM: Dr. Douglas PM 207 

Candland, "Socialization and the Endocrine System" 
Gourmet Club Meeting - All Members Please Attend!! Gund LP Dining Room 

Please Be Prompt! Regrets: Dan or Al, 2451 
Women's Center Community Table - Topic: "Women 

and The Judea-Christian Tradition" 
IFC Meeting 
VOLLEYBALL VS CEDARVILLE & CINCINNATI BIBLE 
SOCIOLOGY SENIORS MEETING {See Below) 
Badminton Playing Times 
ULTIMATE FRISBEE FUND-RAISING FILM: "Bonnie 

and Clyde" Admission: 50¢ 

Special Events of the Week 

Gund LP Dining Room 

L Dempsey 
Cedarville 
Bailey 12 
Fieldhouse 
Rosse 

MONDAY, October 1, 8:00pm LECTURE: Dr. Douglas Candland, "In 
Praise of Aging" 

Rosse 

9:00pm 
THURSDAY, October 4, 7:00pm 

FRIDAY, October 5, 8:00pm 
SUNDAY, October 7, 8:30pm 

12:00 m 

ALL-COLLEGE ASSEMBLY {See Above) 
LECTURE: DowJ Christman, "Why Believe 

in the Bible" 
PIANO RECITAL: Mr. Paul Posnak 
POETRY CIRCUIT OF OHIO 
FIRST STUDENTLFACULTY BRUNCH OF THE YEAR 

Perice Great Hall 
Bio Aud 

Rosse 
Peirce Lounge 
Peirce Great Hall 


