In the News

Pope John Paul II will arrive in Boston later today following his 3-day tour of Ireland.
Yesterday, the Pope visited Galway and the village of Knock. His visit to the United States will last 7 days; he will visit New York, Philadelphia, Des Moines, Chicago, and Washington after he leaves Boston. He is the first pope to tour this country. President Carter will make a nationally televised speech tonight (9:00pm EDT). The speech will focus on the issue of the Soviet combat troops in Cuba.

Score Board

VOLLEYBALL VS CAPITAL/BALDWIN-WALLACE: Kenyon 1, B-W 2; Kenyon 0, Capital 2
FIELD HOCKEY VS OHIO WESLEYAN UNIV.: Kenyon Varsity 1, OWU 2, Kenyon JV 1, OWU 5
CROSS COUNTRY AT MALONE: Kenyon finished 18th out of 20 competing schools.
FOOTBALL VS KALAMAZOO: Kenyon 7, Kalamazoo 24
SOCCER VS WITTENBERG: Kenyon 0, Wittenberg 3

WOMEN'S SWIMMING - OBERLIN RELAYS: Kenyon finished 4th out of 6 competing schools.

and Clyde"

Campus Calendar

MONDAY:

8:30am-12, 1-4:30pm 8:30am-12, 1-4:30pm 10:00am	Art Exhibition: "Courtesans of the Floating World" Mexican Prints - Leticia Tarragó YOM KIPPUR SERVICE	Colburn, Main Floor Colburn, Up. Gallery Beth Chaim, L. Chape
1:30pm	YOM KIPPUR DISCUSSION/TORAH SESSION with Rabbi Michael Weinberg	Beth Chaim, L. Chape
4:00pm-6:00pm	Martial Arts	L Dempsey
4:10pm	MATHEMATICS COLLOQUIUM: "The Development of Dimension Theory"	Asc 5
5:00pm	YOM KIPPUR SERVICE	Beth Chaim, L. Chape
5:30pm	Sailing Club Meeting	Gund LP Dining Room
6:00pm	Student Housing Committee Meeting	L Dempsey Lounge
6:00pm	Social Board	L Dempsey
7:00pm	Tai Chi Chuan	L Dempsey
7:00pm	YOM KIPPUR BREAK-FAST (207 Chase Ave.)	Prof. Rutkoff's Home
7:30pm	Debate Union Meeting & Debate	Asc 108
8:00pm	LECTURE: Dr. Douglas Candland, "In Praise of Aging"	Rosse
8:00pm	First Fencing Club Meeting - Questions: Mike, 2421	Fieldhouse
8:00pm	ART DEPARTMENT FILM: "Masters of Modern Sculpture" (See Below)	Bio Aud
9:00pm	ALL-COLLEGE ASSEMBLY - Referendum to Abolish Student Council	Peirce Great Hall
9:00pm	Christian Fellowship	Chapel
10:00pm	ULTIMATE FRISBEE FUND-RAISING FILM: "Bonnie	Rosse

TUESDAY:

8:30am-12, 1-4:30pm 8:30am-12, 1-4:30pm 12:10pm	Art Exhibition: "Courtesans of the Floating World" Mexican Prints - Leticia Tarrago Noonday Prayer	Colburn, Main Floor Colburn, Up. Gallery Chapel
12:30pm	Table Française (Note Location Change for This Week))-Upper Dempsey
2:45pm	Roman Catholic Liturgy & Reconciliation	Chapel
4:00pm	SOCCER VS OBERLIN	Oberlin
4:00pm	PSYCHOLOGY RESEARCH COLLOQUIUM: Dr. Douglas	PM 207
	Candland, "Socialization and the Endocrine Systematics of the Candland," "Socialization and the Candland," "Socialization and the Candland," "Socialization and	em"
5:00pm	Gourmet Club Meeting - All Members Please Attend!!	Gund LP Dining Room
5:30pm	Please Be Prompt! Regrets: Dan or Al, 2451 Women's Center Community Table - Topic: "Women	Gund LP Dining Room
	and The Judeo-Christian Tradition"	
6:30pm	IFC Meeting	L Dempsey
6:30pm	VOLLEYBALL VS CEDARVILLE & CINCINNATI BIBLE	Cedarville
7:00pm	SOCIOLOGY SENIORS MEETING (See Below)	Bailey 12
7:00pm-10:00pm	Badminton Playing Times	Fieldhouse
10:00pm	ULTIMATE FRISBEE FUND-RAISING FILM: "Bonnie and Clyde" Admission: 50¢	Rosse

Admission:

50¢

Special Events of the Week

MONDAY, October 1, 8:00pm	LECTURE: Dr. Douglas Candland, "In	Rosse
9:00pm	Praise of Aging" ALL-COLLEGE ASSEMBLY (See Above)	Perice Great Hall
THURSDAY, October 4, 7:00pm	LECTURE: Doug Christman, "Why Believe	Bio Aud
FRIDAY O-1-1 F 0 00	in the Bible"	
FRIDAY, October 5, 8:00pm	PIANO RECITAL: Mr. Paul Posnak	Rosse
SUNDAY, October 7, 8:30pm	POETRY CIRCUIT OF OHIO	Peirce Lounge
12:00pm	FIRST STUDENT/FACULTY BRUNCH OF THE YEAR	Peirce Great Hall